
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Hero/Leg
ThePharmacist 4697 17 4716 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx N 0.0075 tier #1 5-25 posts
superiorus 1262 8 1270 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
Pro Gamers 896 0 896 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0 Member .0035/week

Full Member .0045/week
Sr member .0055/week

Hero/Legendary .0075/week

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due SR Full Member .009/week
Ziskinberg 776 26+ 817 1DLzWo5s2UNbJpVpeV23GLgwr8zD6hd9Jm Y 0.01375 Sr Member .011/week
prtty2gal2 644 5 649 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0.0055 Hero/Legendary .015/week
btcjoin14 393 9 405 1Q23ziPjPJNj3gLJqhceU7D8zJGjAwkMba Y 0.0055
yolanda222 578 19 597 157sUYKDZFdQ5RQ5Bepkh7qzWTUAwVVox6 Y 0.0055
newinbtc 251 26+ 287 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.01375
jostorres 313 5 318 1CPn7jTwDHadcbHFz8UvYtUniQJHT61ASG N 0.0055
davids 446 8 454 1K698N4H58Jdmcf7qMyPsGKUmEPESojqcj Y 0.0055
MinerHQ 1326 8 1334 36zxZMUnUyo9HjfAWR3tRiDeqTcWNAX3v6 Y 0.0055
ZACHM 430 24 456 1ZACH1xYA5dxtZcwEPgdE7SfARJiKsSA5 N 0.0055

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due FM
digaran 361 26+ 394 1VcMSTJZC7WACq1vhJZWoaAcE7QV4YBnQ Y 0.01125
dingmei1 148 11 176 1CvXNkQVAVg5wamKgdKsQTmr97ZZZVxkVy Y 0.0045 user is removed for trash posting
uou5296 141 24 195 1BdbaRosGKMSdVgaYb13cWRMGF7T1qKkF4 Y 0.0045
abugseuf 602 26+ 630 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S Y 0.01125
satdas 206 26+ 258 1BaA9YPw2b1YzvHveDNuuc92CmJXDU5tDo Y 0.01125
Maesters1- 1024 26+ 1051 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 Y 0.01125
PsursV 492 26+ 519 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu Y 0.01125
Storebit 741 26+ 768 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w Y 0.01125
lol3c 295 26+ 327 1Kms5dWeknawfSXcLMRoYxBzQEpoNoXhnp Y 0.01125
bitjoin 168 9 174 19xSBEnQUfEhesPd93FLkb53x7BAZit8Bd Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due M
yought2 69 26+ 96 13j6wjbxGFd1ur16Ei9kvKvcgARUeAuQxj N 0.007
drakker 71 5 76 178feVoBh5VMEXd47T8DpKTMmyEZ1Hjzn8 N 0.0035
bitcoluck 100 25 131 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0035
pratap11 81 7 88 3Hjc2RVXYNRhawp9aMDLtovEPaPbikcyYU N 0.0035
poloniexwhale 72 6 78 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035
TheUltraElite 546 7 553 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u N 0.0035
58oxygen58 140 5 152 3N6WhXtFmhwkB77wbT8r47ATaTQ1TdPUkt N 0.0035
ArdiPrabowo 74 26+ 105 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.007
yhlsqj 88 6 94 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035
akosipepot 65 15 80 3JkRTf7EkYXccuQ9vZTU3JgJqpuWN6fuY8 N 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Hero/Leg
ThePharmacist 4716 26+ 4746 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx N 0.015 tier #1 5-25 posts
superiorus 1270 26+ 1330 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
Pro Gamers 896 6 902 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0.015 Member .0035/week
Fraxinus 1732 0 1732 184GZennhfxZGiLtdEY5tQJWKkjYXJpNif Y 0 Full Member .0045/week

Sr member .0055/week
Hero/Legendary .0075/week

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due SR Full Member .009/week
Ziskinberg 817 26+ 854 1DLzWo5s2UNbJpVpeV23GLgwr8zD6hd9Jm Y 0.01375 Sr Member .011/week
prtty2gal2 649 5 654 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0.0055 Hero/Legendary .015/week
btcjoin14 405 0 406 1Q23ziPjPJNj3gLJqhceU7D8zJGjAwkMba Y 0
yolanda222 597 6.5 606 157sUYKDZFdQ5RQ5Bepkh7qzWTUAwVVox6 Y 0.0055
newinbtc 287 11.5 304 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
jostorres 318 5 323 1CPn7jTwDHadcbHFz8UvYtUniQJHT61ASG N 0.0055
Maesters1- 1051 26+ 1080 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 Y 0.01375
MinerHQ 1334 6 1341 36zxZMUnUyo9HjfAWR3tRiDeqTcWNAX3v6 Y 0.0055
ZACHM 456 26+ 494 1ZACH1xYA5dxtZcwEPgdE7SfARJiKsSA5 N 0.011
lol3c 327 26+ 360 1Kms5dWeknawfSXcLMRoYxBzQEpoNoXhnp Y 0.01375
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
digaran 394 26+ 451 1VcMSTJZC7WACq1vhJZWoaAcE7QV4YBnQ Y 0.01125

uou5296 195 0 196 1BdbaRosGKMSdVgaYb13cWRMGF7T1qKkF4 Y 0
abugseuf 630 26+ 657 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S Y 0.01125
satdas 258 1BaA9YPw2b1YzvHveDNuuc92CmJXDU5tDo Y left camp
Wibuindon 186 6 194 17Bt22utBbz743CvM9qWqiMLDrtyhhn5jo N 0.0045
PsursV 519 26+ 547 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu Y 0.01125
Storebit 768 26+ 800 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w Y 0.01125
bitcoluck 131 5 137 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0045
Mark02 212 8 220 37629DkihVDK8KQQRjHAqPp9nj2WDgrGjT Y 0.009
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
yought2 96 26+ 124 13j6wjbxGFd1ur16Ei9kvKvcgARUeAuQxj N 0.007 ranks up #1
drakker 76 6 82 178feVoBh5VMEXd47T8DpKTMmyEZ1Hjzn8 N 0.0035

pratap11 88 26+ 115 3Hjc2RVXYNRhawp9aMDLtovEPaPbikcyYU N 0.007
poloniexwhale 78 6 85 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035
TheUltraElite 553 26+ 586 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u N 0.007
58oxygen58 152 3 163 3N6WhXtFmhwkB77wbT8r47ATaTQ1TdPUkt N 0 #2
ArdiPrabowo 105 26+ 135 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.007
yhlsqj 94 6 101 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035
akosipepot 80 26+ 108 3JkRTf7EkYXccuQ9vZTU3JgJqpuWN6fuY8 N 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Hero/Leg tier #1 5-25 posts
ThePharmacist 4746 26+ 4773 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx N 0.015
superiorus 1330 26+ 1399 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Member .0035/week
Pro Gamers 902 6 908 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0.0075 Full Member .0045/week
Fraxinus 1732 0 1734 184GZennhfxZGiLtdEY5tQJWKkjYXJpNif Y 0 Sr member .0055/week
ZACHM 494 20 516 1ZACH1xYA5dxtZcwEPgdE7SfARJiKsSA5 N 0.0075 Hero/Legendary .0075/week

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
SR Full Member .009/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due SR Sr Member .011/week
Ziskinberg 854 1DLzWo5s2UNbJpVpeV23GLgwr8zD6hd9Jm Y left camp Hero/Legendary .015/week
prtty2gal2 654 5 659 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0.0055
btcjoin14 406 0 406 1Q23ziPjPJNj3gLJqhceU7D8zJGjAwkMba Y 0
yolanda222 606 157sUYKDZFdQ5RQ5Bepkh7qzWTUAwVVox6 Y removing for spam
newinbtc 304 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y left camp
jostorres 323 1CPn7jTwDHadcbHFz8UvYtUniQJHT61ASG N left camp
Maesters1- 1080 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 Y left camp
MinerHQ 1341 36zxZMUnUyo9HjfAWR3tRiDeqTcWNAX3v6 Y left camp

lol3c 360 26+ 388 1Kms5dWeknawfSXcLMRoYxBzQEpoNoXhnp Y 0.01325
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Full
digaran 451 26+ 490 1VcMSTJZC7WACq1vhJZWoaAcE7QV4YBnQ Y 0.01125
andyste ** 1K6orQinK5D8R7bNpvpz9RwJSHqewXMnjR left vcamp
uou5296 196 0 196 1BdbaRosGKMSdVgaYb13cWRMGF7T1qKkF4 Y left camp
abugseuf 657 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S Y left camp
darklus123 379 0 380 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
Wibuindon 194 5 202 17Bt22utBbz743CvM9qWqiMLDrtyhhn5jo N 0.0045
PsursV 547 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu Y left camp
Storebit 800 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w Y left camp
bitcoluck 137 5 144 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0045
Mark02 220 26+ 255 37629DkihVDK8KQQRjHAqPp9nj2WDgrGjT Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due M
yought2 124 13j6wjbxGFd1ur16Ei9kvKvcgARUeAuQxj N left camp
drakker 82 7 89 178feVoBh5VMEXd47T8DpKTMmyEZ1Hjzn8 N 0.0035
Liad.Services 156 0 160 1stav1mivCrCP5756errT1aGbfyB35GDA N 0
pratap11 115 3Hjc2RVXYNRhawp9aMDLtovEPaPbikcyYU N left camp
poloniexwhale 85 5 91 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035
TheUltraElite 586 26+ 616 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u N 0.007
58oxygen58 163 0 165 3N6WhXtFmhwkB77wbT8r47ATaTQ1TdPUkt N 0 #1 to rank up
ArdiPrabowo 135 26+ 165 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.007
yhlsqj 101 5 106 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035
akosipepot 108 5 113 3JkRTf7EkYXccuQ9vZTU3JgJqpuWN6fuY8 N 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due hero+ Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4773 26+ 4804 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx N 0.015 Avater next week Y Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1399 26+ 1449 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week
Pro Gamers 908 5 913 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0.0075 Hero/Legendary .0075/week
Fraxinus 1734 0 1736 184GZennhfxZGiLtdEY5tQJWKkjYXJpNif Y 0 removing
ZACHM 516 5 538 1ZACH1xYA5dxtZcwEPgdE7SfARJiKsSA5 N 0.0075 tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due sr member

prtty2gal2 659 5 664 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0.0055
btcjoin14 406 0 406 1Q23ziPjPJNj3gLJqhceU7D8zJGjAwkMba Y 0 removing

lol3c 388 26+ 417 1Kms5dWeknawfSXcLMRoYxBzQEpoNoXhnp Y 0.01375
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due full member
digaran 490 26+ 527 1VcMSTJZC7WACq1vhJZWoaAcE7QV4YBnQ Y 0.01125
58oxygen58 165 0 170 3N6WhXtFmhwkB77wbT8r47ATaTQ1TdPUkt N 0 removing n adding to blacklist
TheUltraElite 616 26+ 649 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
olubams 1035 26+ 1064 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793 Y 0.01125
darklus123 380 26+ 407 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
Wibuindon 202 5 208 17Bt22utBbz743CvM9qWqiMLDrtyhhn5jo N 0 neg trust

bitcoluck 144 5 151 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0045
Mark02 255 26+ 283 37629DkihVDK8KQQRjHAqPp9nj2WDgrGjT Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due member
Ais08 63 5 90 1BPELXJ5JzU1bTzhYeTomHd7teKYGTSNhD N 0.0035
drakker 89 0 91 178feVoBh5VMEXd47T8DpKTMmyEZ1Hjzn8 N 0
Liad.Services 160 26+ 190 1stav1mivCrCP5756errT1aGbfyB35GDA N 0.007

poloniexwhale 91 5 96 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035

ArdiPrabowo 165 5 174 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.0035
yhlsqj 106 5 111 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035
akosipepot 113 5 128 3JkRTf7EkYXccuQ9vZTU3JgJqpuWN6fuY8 N 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4804 26+ 4842 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1449 26+ 1481 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week
Pro Gamers 912 5 917 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0.0075 Hero/Legendary .0075/week

ZACHM 538 1ZACH1xYA5dxtZcwEPgdE7SfARJiKsSA5 N Left camp tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

prtty2gal2 664 670 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0.0055

lol3c 417 26+ 446 1Kms5dWeknawfSXcLMRoYxBzQEpoNoXhnp Y 0.01375
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
digaran 527 26+ 565 1VcMSTJZC7WACq1vhJZWoaAcE7QV4YBnQ Y 0.01125
CraigWrightBTC 401 26+ 430 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 649 26+ 680 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
olubams 1064 26+ 1093 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793 Y 0.01125
darklus123 407 26+ 434 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
Liad.Services 190 26+ 219 1stav1mivCrCP5756errT1aGbfyB35GDA N 0.01125

bitcoluck 151 5 160 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0045
Mark02 283 26+ 312 37629DkihVDK8KQQRjHAqPp9nj2WDgrGjT Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Ais08 90 5 98 1BPELXJ5JzU1bTzhYeTomHd7teKYGTSNhD N 0.0035
drakker 91 5 101 178feVoBh5VMEXd47T8DpKTMmyEZ1Hjzn8 N 0.0035

jopande 67 0 66 1FYSYR1gf7xTRufo54y9HXFGix5PjZjg13 N 0
poloniexwhale 96 5 101 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035
maxdeielle 153 204 39azQgu1Pha5UipgwYJzHEDHBSi6iQCNm9 N removing for spam adding to blacklist
Gasturcas 70 5 86 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX N 0.0035
ArdiPrabowo 174 5 186 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.0035
yhlsqj 111 5 116 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035
akosipepot 128 0 127 3JkRTf7EkYXccuQ9vZTU3JgJqpuWN6fuY8 N 0 ranks up



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4842 26+ 4876 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1481 26+ 1512 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week
Pro Gamers 917 5 924 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0.0075 Hero/Legendary .0075/week
felicita 1184 5 1194 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
prtty2gal2 670 0 671 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0
lol3c 446 1Kms5dWeknawfSXcLMRoYxBzQEpoNoXhnp Y Left
newinbtc 333 5 342 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
digaran 565 1VcMSTJZC7WACq1vhJZWoaAcE7QV4YBnQ Y Left
CraigWrightBTC 430 26+ 462 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 680 26+ 708 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
olubams 1093 26+ 1122 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793 Y 0.01125
darklus123 434 26+ 461 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
Liad.Services 219 26+ 248 1stav1mivCrCP5756errT1aGbfyB35GDA N 0.01125
bitcoluck 160 5 168 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0045
Mark02 312 26+ 340 37629DkihVDK8KQQRjHAqPp9nj2WDgrGjT Y 0.01125
akosipepot 127 26+ 156 3JkRTf7EkYXccuQ9vZTU3JgJqpuWN6fuY8 Y 0.01125
isen 807 5 813 1GNHGad73UqK6XqVWjt8NC3V7KbDEQMwQt Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Ais08 98 0 100 1BPELXJ5JzU1bTzhYeTomHd7teKYGTSNhD N 0
drakker 101 5 111 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z N 0.0035
jopande 66 1FYSYR1gf7xTRufo54y9HXFGix5PjZjg13 N left
poloniexwhale 101 5 106 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035
Gasturcas 86 26+ 116 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX N 0.007
ArdiPrabowo 186 26+ 216 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.007
yhlsqj 116 5 122 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035
Qartersa 65 5 78 1HMMkZhWZmE7UYjKeWQ4yXcNDoPTHAQDEZ 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4876 26+ 4909 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1512 5 1522 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075 Sr member .0055/week
Pro Gamers 924 0 927 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N 0 Hero/Legendary .0075/week
felicita 1194 5 1217 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
prtty2gal2 671 5 676 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab N 0.0055

newinbtc 342 5 360 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Catlonid 128 5 133 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0.0045
CraigWrightBTC 462 26+ 490 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 708 26+ 738 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
olubams 1122 26+ 1153 1Jdw54qj3ook3b6MDbdcdBa1kDc5hN9793 Y 0.01125
darklus123 461 5 467 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045

bitcoluck 168 5 176 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N 0.0045

isen 813 5 820 1GNHGad73UqK6XqVWjt8NC3V7KbDEQMwQt Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

drakker 111 5 120 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z N 0.0035 Ranks up #2 in line
ufaiz50 100 5 109 1FFuYVTWamD2CNbsr8rk7qkF7kCMxnuiNY N 0.0035
poloniexwhale 106 5 113 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0.0035
Gasturcas 116 26+ 144 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX N 0.007
ArdiPrabowo 216 26+ 249 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F N 0.007 Ranks up #1 in line
yhlsqj 122 5 130 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0035 Ranks up #3
Qartersa 78 26+ 105 1HMMkZhWZmE7UYjKeWQ4yXcNDoPTHAQDEZ 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4909 26+ 4939 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1522 26+ 1559 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week
Pro Gamers 927 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx N neg trusted Hero/Legendary .0075/week
felicita 1217 5 1234 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
prtty2gal2 676 5 682 15jwyuH29SqSFY3gj9r22nioHhLyucFVab Y 0.0055

newinbtc 360 5 365 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Sincere_ 146 5 154 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.0045
Catlonid 133 5 145 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0.0045
CraigWrightBTC 490 26+ 518 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 738 26+ 766 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 137 5 146 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 467 5 472 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
drakker 120 5 125 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0.0045
bitcoluck 176 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N left
ArdiPrabowo 249 26+ 280 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 130 5 137 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N 0.0045
isen 820 5 829 1GNHGad73UqK6XqVWjt8NC3V7KbDEQMwQt Y 0.0045
RajaJudi 157 5 163 1L753davFte1HDGMZhqhRuy8juAV9rPE9x Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

ufaiz50 109 26+ 144 1FFuYVTWamD2CNbsr8rk7qkF7kCMxnuiNY N 0.007
poloniexwhale 113 4 117 1PMzT36Z3eGwPZE6PLL3yFfYQ6fJzMgHuo N 0
Gasturcas 144 26+ 171 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX N 0.007

Qartersa 105 26+ 136 1HMMkZhWZmE7UYjKeWQ4yXcNDoPTHAQDEZ 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4939 26+ 4969 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1559 26+ 1596 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week

Hero/Legendary .0075/week
felicita 1234 5 1247 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

newinbtc 365 5 378 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ufaiz50 144 26+ 176 1FFuYVTWamD2CNbsr8rk7qkF7kCMxnuiNY y 0.01125
Gasturcas 171 5 176 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0.0045
Cent21 237 5 245 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045
Sincere_ 154 26+ 186 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.01125
Catlonid 145 5 150 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0.0045
CraigWrightBTC 518 26+ 545 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 766 26+ 794 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 146 5 163 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 472 5 493 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
drakker 125 5 134 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0.0045
bitcoluck 178 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N
ArdiPrabowo 280 26+ 312 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 137 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv N left
isen 829 5 834 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0045 ranks up
RajaJudi 163 5 168 1L753davFte1HDGMZhqhRuy8juAV9rPE9x Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

Qartersa 136 1HMMkZhWZmE7UYjKeWQ4yXcNDoPTHAQDEZ left



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 4969 26+ 5000 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1596 26+ 1630 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week

Hero/Legendary .0075/week
felicita 1247 5 1271 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

tier #2 26+ posts/week

Member .007/week
full Full Member .009/week

Sr Member .011/week
Hero/Legendary .015/week

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Penguen ** 1Lo8m2y92Pp5rwvj1oKhzTXsbf1dBXXPGw

newinbtc 378 5 384 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ufaiz50 176 26+ 205 1FFuYVTWamD2CNbsr8rk7qkF7kCMxnuiNY y 0.01125
Gasturcas 176 5 181 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0.0045
Cent21 245 5 253 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045
Sincere_ 186 26+ 214 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.01125
Catlonid 150 0 150 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0
CraigWrightBTC 545 26+ 571 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 794 26+ 822 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 163 26+ 196 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.01125
darklus123 493 26+ 520 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
drakker 134 5 156 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0.0045
bitcoluck 178 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N left
ArdiPrabowo 312 26+ 342 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 165 0 169 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0
isen 824 5 840 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0045 ranks up
RajaJudi 168 5 174 1L753davFte1HDGMZhqhRuy8juAV9rPE9x Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 92 5 98 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu N 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5000 26+ 5034 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1630 26+ 1667 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875

felicita 1271 5 1285 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
newinbtc 378 5 397 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 840 5 845 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

Script3d 398 0 398 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0
ufaiz50 205 26+ 236 1FFuYVTWamD2CNbsr8rk7qkF7kCMxnuiNY y 0.01125
Gasturcas 181 5 186 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0.0045
Cent21 253 5 261 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045
Sincere_ 214 26+ 242 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.01125
Catlonid 150 0 151 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0
CraigWrightBTC 571 26+ 597 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 822 26+ 851 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 196 5 204 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 520 26+ 546 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
drakker 156 26+ 182 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0.01125
bitcoluck 178 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N
ArdiPrabowo 342 26+ 373 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 169 5 177 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

RajaJudi 174 5 199 1L753davFte1HDGMZhqhRuy8juAV9rPE9x Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 98 26+ 125 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.007
ibuddy122505 70 5 76 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035
400actforsale 66 26+ 93 1111iQRbi3fk5CwHXLTfg9S5razi5ohE 0.007
ArcCsch 116 0 117 1JGYXhfhPrkiHcpYkiuCoKpdycPhGCuswa 0
Cactushrt 141 0 141 3Cven2boFaLw5b3FF1A72acbMp1QqSZYeK 0



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5034 26+ 5071 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1667 26+ 1697 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
slapper 983 5 990 1HnSujAcz7NYLygQ8rBcwzzZSsZE43CZd8 Y 0.0075
felicita 1285 5 1293 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1869 4 1873 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
newinbtc 397 5 404 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 845 5 853 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

xypos 423 0 423 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 398 5 409 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0.0045
ufaiz50 236 26+ 268 1FFuYVTWamD2CNbsr8rk7qkF7kCMxnuiNY y 0.01125 left
Gasturcas 186 26+ 206 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0.01125
Cent21 261 5 268 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045
Sincere_ 242 26+ 271 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.01125
Catlonid 151 0 152 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0
CraigWrightBTC 597 26+ 623 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 851 0 853 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0
AdolfinWolf 204 26+ 232 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.01125
darklus123 546 5 551 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
drakker 182 5 191 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0.0045
bitcoluck 1DWPgnLT6wSXxBZXVCzgkzVZvA3kXg5BW7 N left
ArdiPrabowo 373 26+ 403 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 177 5 184 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

RajaJudi 199 5 208 1L753davFte1HDGMZhqhRuy8juAV9rPE9x Y 0.0045
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 125 5 130 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.0035
ibuddy122505 76 5 85 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035
400actforsale 93 26+ 131 1111iQRbi3fk5CwHXLTfg9S5razi5ohE 0.007 remove
ArcCsch 117 5 125 1JGYXhfhPrkiHcpYkiuCoKpdycPhGCuswa 0.0035
Cactushrt 141 26+ 168 3Cven2boFaLw5b3FF1A72acbMp1QqSZYeK 0.007
cryp24x 66 5 88 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .0035/week
ThePharmacist 5071 26+ 5105 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875 Full Member .0045/week
superiorus 1697 26+ 1730 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875 Sr member .0055/week
slapper 990 26+ 1018 1HnSujAcz7NYLygQ8rBcwzzZSsZE43CZd8 Y 0.015 Hero/Legendary .0075/week
felicita 1293 5 1308 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1873 5 1881 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0.0075 tier #2 26+ posts/week
nahl 3536 26+ 3563 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy Y 0.01875
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due Member .007/week

full Full Member .009/week
btc2 456 5 461 1EFu3xirXjw752K82qVrszfV3xUtFkRRe2 N 0.0055 Sr Member .011/week
Rinder 261 0 263 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0 Hero/Legendary .015/week
mundang 905 26+ 941 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
newinbtc 404 5 410 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 851 5 857 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 287 26+ 323 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
just_Alice 215 26+ 242 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 423 5 428 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0.0045 sending warning
Script3d 409 5 434 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0.0045
mbuk81 493 26+ 532 19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPm8ptF n 0.01125
Gasturcas 205 5 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0.0045
Cent21 268 5 274 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045
Sincere_ 271 5 297 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.0045
Catlonid 152 0 154 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0
CraigWrightBTC 623 26+ 650 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01125 ranks up
TheUltraElite 853 5 858 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.0045
AdolfinWolf 232 5 239 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 551 5 557 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
drakker 191 5 198 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0.0045
20kevin20 1527 5 1534 1NfZH73X3jDbX1kcP7Qpwn1UMcDAUcMDMb Y 0.0045
ArdiPrabowo 403 26+ 434 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 184 5 194 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

RajaJudi 208 0 234 1L753davFte1HDGMZhqhRuy8juAV9rPE9x Y 0 removing and placing on blacklist
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 130 5 155 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.0035
ibuddy122505 85 5 93 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035
potato chips 181 5 187 1EcNDnCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH1oe9tiZ3i3m 0.0035
ArcCsch 125 5 135 1JGYXhfhPrkiHcpYkiuCoKpdycPhGCuswa 0.0035
Cactushrt 168 26+ 196 3Cven2boFaLw5b3FF1A72acbMp1QqSZYeK 0.007
cryp24x 88 26+ 115 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5105 26+ 5134 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1730 5 1746 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
slapper 1018 26+ 1044 1HnSujAcz7NYLygQ8rBcwzzZSsZE43CZd8 Y 0.01875
felicita 1308 5 1317 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1881 0 1881 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0
nahl 3563 5 3589 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 650 26+ 677 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
btc2 461 0 466 1EFu3xirXjw752K82qVrszfV3xUtFkRRe2 N 0
Rinder 263 5 288 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
mundang 938 5 973 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.009
newinbtc 410 5 419 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 857 5 863 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 323 26+ 358 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
just_Alice 242 26+ 275 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 428 5 434 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0.0045
Script3d 434 0 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0
mbuk81 532 5 568 19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPm8ptF n 0.0045 wearing avatar now
Gasturcas 210 0 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0
Cent21 274 5 283 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045
Sincere_ 297 5 329 18566mzgdHXVygRfewVEGPPgiTuu2LokXa Y 0.009 removing
Catlonid 154 3 158 13GaL9bgJnN31ejFa7vbVMuykJWhmDgBbU Y 0 removing
ArcCsch 135 5 160 1JGYXhfhPrkiHcpYkiuCoKpdycPhGCuswa Y 0.0045
TheUltraElite 858 26+ 888 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 239 5 245 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 557 5 567 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
drakker 198 4.5 203 3DD9XU1DhM6Z3DA8CH3ZTTTJU7hctAwr6Z Y 0 removing

ArdiPrabowo 434 26+ 464 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 194 5 202 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 155 5 181 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.0035
ibuddy122505 93 5 99 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035
potato chips 187 5 192 1EcNDnCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH1oe9tiZ3i3m 0.0035
Idrisu 117 26+ 147 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007
Cactushrt 196 26+ 224 3Cven2boFaLw5b3FF1A72acbMp1QqSZYeK 0.007
cryp24x 115 26+ 143 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5134 26+ 5168 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1746 5 1756 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
slapper 1044 26+ 1071 1HnSujAcz7NYLygQ8rBcwzzZSsZE43CZd8 Y 0.01875
felicita 1317 5 1323 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1881 0 1881 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0
nahl 3589 5 3601 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 677 26+ 704 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375

Rinder 288 5 298 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
mundang 973 26+ 1010 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
newinbtc 419 5 428 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 863 5 870 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 358 5 379 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.0045
just_Alice 275 26+ 304 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 434 0 434 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 437 0 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0
mbuk81 568 5 591 19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPm8ptF Y 0.0045
Gasturcas 210 0 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0
Cent21 283 5 291 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0045 ranks up
buwaytress 356 26+ 382 1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx Y 0.01125
Aisyah88 162 5 185 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.0045
ArcCsch 160 26+ 192 1JGYXhfhPrkiHcpYkiuCoKpdycPhGCuswa Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 888 26+ 916 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 245 5 252 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 567 26+ 593 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125

ArdiPrabowo 464 26+ 498 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 202 5 211 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 181 26+ 208 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.007
ibuddy122505 99 5 108 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035
potato chips 192 0 194 1EcNDnCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH1oe9tiZ3i3m 0
Idrisu 147 26+ 187 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007
Cactushrt 224 26+ 263 3Cven2boFaLw5b3FF1A72acbMp1QqSZYeK 0.007 rank up
cryp24x 143 26+ 170 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi 0.007 ranks up+avatar
jamyr 274 5 304 3KspKgdjq8wqH2ia173EhboRHugk436gjK 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5168 26+ 5200 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1756 5 1772 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075

felicita 1323 0 1327 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
teddy5145 1881 0 1880 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 704 26+ 730 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 291 5 297 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 298 5 304 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
mundang 1010 5 1025 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.0055
newinbtc 428 5 435 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 868 5 873 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 379 0 377 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0
just_Alice 304 26+ 333 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 434 0 434 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 437 0 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0
mbuk81 591 19mX5byXbG1ib1PAgiM317yiyemEPm8ptF Y left
Gasturcas 210 0 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0
yhlsqj 340 5 345 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
buwaytress 382 1ETpArT7mov2cpkSpvEWRoGyDpMyLAQdmx Y left
Aisyah88 185 26+ 216 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
ArcCsch 192 5 215 1JGYXhfhPrkiHcpYkiuCoKpdycPhGCuswa Y 0.0045
TheUltraElite 916 26+ 944 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 252 5 263 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 593 26+ 619 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
Cactushrt 263 26+ 292 3Cven2boFaLw5b3FF1A72acbMp1QqSZYeK Y 0.01125
cryp24x 170 26+ 198 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 498 26+ 531 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 211 5 219 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 208 5 235 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.0035
ibuddy122505 108 5 113 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035
potato chips 194 1EcNDnCH4xiHPUs4jAMHVAH1oe9tiZ3i3m left
Idrisu 187 26+ 227 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007

jamyr 304 3KspKgdjq8wqH2ia173EhboRHugk436gjK left



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5200 26+ 5232 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1772 26+ 1799 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875

felicita 1327 0 1331 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
teddy5145 1880 0 1880 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 730 26+ 757 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 297 5 302 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 304 5 309 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
mundang 1025 26+ 1057 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
newinbtc 435 5 445 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 873 0 877 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 377 26+ 405 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
just_Alice 333 26+ 361 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 434 0 434 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 437 0 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0

Gasturcas 210 0 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0
yhlsqj 345 5 350 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045

Aisyah88 216 26+ 255 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125

TheUltraElite 944 26+ 974 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 263 5 282 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 619 26+ 645 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125

cryp24x 198 26+ 226 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 531 26+ 564 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 219 5 224 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 235 5 242 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.0035
ibuddy122505 113 5 121 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o 0.0035 ranks up

Idrisu 227 26+ 272 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5232 26+ 5261 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1799 0 1800 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0
numanoid 1292 5 1299 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d Y 0.0075
felicita 1331 5 1339 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1880 0 1880 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 757 26+ 783 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 302 5 307 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 309 26+ 337 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
mundang 1057 26+ 1090 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
newinbtc 445 5 452 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 877 5 885 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 405 26+ 440 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
just_Alice 361 26+ 390 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 434 0 434 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 437 0 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0
ibuddy122505 121 5 127 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Gasturcas 210 0 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0
yhlsqj 350 5 355 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
phr0stbyt3 206 5 215 12dBvBxMXFruY1LEyXx1eo1hH53J3Zzm85 N 0.0045
Aisyah88 255 26+ 285 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125

TheUltraElite 974 26+ 1002 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 282 5 295 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.0045
darklus123 645 26+ 671 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125

cryp24x 226 26+ 253 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 564 26+ 597 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 224 5 230 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
olushakes 242 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu left
amaral1977 130 5 143 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035

Idrisu 272 26+ 317 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5258 26+ 5285 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1800 5 1807 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
numanoid 1299 5 1306 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d Y 0.0075
felicita 1339 5 1344 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1880 0 1880 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y 0

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 783 26+ 810 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 307 5 314 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 337 26+ 364 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
mundang 1090 0 1114 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y blacklist
newinbtc 452 5 459 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 885 5 891 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 440 5 451 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.0045
just_Alice 390 26+ 419 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 434 0 434 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 437 0 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y 0
ibuddy122505 127 5 133 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Gasturcas 210 0 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y 0
yhlsqj 355 5 360 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
phr0stbyt3 215 12dBvBxMXFruY1LEyXx1eo1hH53J3Zzm85 N blacklist
Aisyah88 285 26+ 315 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 565 5 589 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.0045
TheUltraElite 1002 26+ 1032 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 295 26+ 327 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.01125
darklus123 671 5 677 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
TimeTeller 165 5 173 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR Y 0.0045
cryp24x 253 26+ 281 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 597 26+ 629 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 230 5 240 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

amaral1977 143 5 152 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035

Idrisu 317 26+ 352 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5285 26+ 5320 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1807 0 1809 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0
numanoid 1306 5 1314 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d Y 0.0075
felicita 1344 5 1350 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
teddy5145 1880 131mcmLZ7B1fSX3sGuwsUc4dJMwDqCrq8r Y removing

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 810 26+ 837 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 314 5 320 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 364 26+ 392 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375

newinbtc 459 5 471 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 891 5 896 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 451 5 461 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.0045
just_Alice 419 26+ 447 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 434 0 435 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
Script3d 437 1DP4EQVgaUZFpvgkgvkskV7JcgCKXwj8Nq y removing
ibuddy122505 133 5 139 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Gasturcas 210 36cEgcGz42q5MujaS3rrNK8NmG27wXfdgX Y removing
yhlsqj 360 5 365 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
mundang 1114 26+ 1141 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01125
Aisyah88 315 26+ 341 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 589 26+ 622 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1032 26+ 1060 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 325 26+ 352 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y 0.01125
darklus123 677 0 677 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
TimeTeller 173 26+ 205 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR Y 0.01125
cryp24x 281 26+ 310 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 629 26+ 660 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 240 5 250 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

amaral1977 152 5 158 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035

Idrisu 352 26+ 394 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5320 26+ 5349 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1809 5 1823 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
numanoid 1314 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d Y left
felicita 1350 5 1358 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 837 26+ 864 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 320 5 326 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 392 5 398 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
Barcode_ 663 5 669 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
newinbtc 471 5 476 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 896 5 901 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 461 5 475 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.0045
just_Alice 447 26+ 474 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.01125
xypos 435 0 435 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0
VORTH 138 5 153 3F8Sy3sLpo3wdkNARM6a7j1DY7XjqAjBUK Y 0.0045
ibuddy122505 139 5 146 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Bitcoin0916 606 26+ 639 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 365 5 370 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
mundang 1141 26+ 1174 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01125
Aisyah88 341 26+ 390 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 622 26+ 653 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1060 26+ 1088 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
AdolfinWolf 352 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L Y left
darklus123 677 5 683 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045 ranks up
TimeTeller 205 26+ 233 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR Y 0.01125
cryp24x 310 26+ 339 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 660 26+ 689 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 250 5 257 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH N 0.0045 ranks up
cangsuwuei 595 26+ 625 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Question123 142 26+ 178 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.007
amaral1977 158 5 167 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035
illusioNiZt 114 0 116 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG 0
Idrisu 394 26+ 436 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz 0.007 ranks up



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5349 26+ 5379 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1823 26+ 1862 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875

felicita 1358 5 1372 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 864 26+ 891 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 326 0 330 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0
Rinder 398 5 405 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
Barcode_ 669 5 676 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
newinbtc 476 5 482 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0055
isen 901 5 907 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 475 26+ 506 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
just_Alice 474 5 487 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.0045
xypos 435 0 435 1KuNTiiek41XKg4QMKHVjXLGkQFz4b2mt6 n 0 remove
VORTH 153 3F8Sy3sLpo3wdkNARM6a7j1DY7XjqAjBUK Y left
ibuddy122505 146 5 151 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Bitcoin0916 639 26+ 668 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 370 5 375 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
mundang 1174 26+ 1205 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01125
Aisyah88 390 26+ 425 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 653 26+ 682 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1088 26+ 1116 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125

darklus123 683 0 685 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
TimeTeller 233 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR Y left
cryp24x 339 26+ 367 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 689 26+ 719 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 257 5 268 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 625 26+ 657 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 436 26+ 475 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Question123 178 26+ 212 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.007
amaral1977 167 5 181 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035
illusioNiZt 116 5 123 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5379 26+ 5411 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1862 26+ 1892 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875

felicita 1372 0 1374 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 891 26+ 918 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 330 5 336 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 405 26+ 432 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 676 5 682 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
newinbtc 482 0 486 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0 ranks up
isen 906 5 911 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 506 5 525 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.0045
just_Alice 487 5 495 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y 0.0045

ibuddy122505 151 5 158 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Bitcoin0916 668 26+ 702 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 375 5 380 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
mundang 1205 26+ 1233 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01125 ranks up
Aisyah88 425 26+ 461 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 682 26+ 712 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1116 26+ 1143 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125

darklus123 685 5 692 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045

cryp24x 367 26+ 396 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 719 26+ 748 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 268 5 277 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 657 26+ 687 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 475 26+ 519 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Question123 212 5 221 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.0035
amaral1977 181 5 197 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035
illusioNiZt 123 26+ 152 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG 0.007 ranks up



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5411 5 5431 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.0075
superiorus 1892 26+ 1926 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 486 5 493 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1374 5 1391 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 918 26+ 945 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 336 5 342 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 432 5 443 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
Barcode_ 682 5 688 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
mundang 1233 26+ 1265 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
isen 911 5 917 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 525 26+ 555 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
just_Alice 495 1F2pdAU5ozqadh1Qwro4cCHp47AEnrWFZJ y left

ibuddy122505 158 5 165 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Bitcoin0916 702 26+ 736 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 380 5 385 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045

Aisyah88 461 26+ 490 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 712 26+ 741 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1143 26+ 1170 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125

darklus123 692 0 692 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
illusioNiZt 152 26+ 180 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.01125
cryp24x 396 26+ 424 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 748 26+ 777 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 277 26+ 305 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 687 26+ 720 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 519 26+ 556 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Question123 221 0 224 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0
amaral1977 197 5 204 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5431 26+ 5464 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1926 26+ 1967 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 493 5 500 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1391 5 1398 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075

Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 945 26+ 972 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 342 5 347 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 443 26+ 471 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 688 5 694 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
mundang 1265 26+ 1294 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
isen 917 5 922 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 555 26+ 582 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125

ibuddy122505 165 5 171 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Bitcoin0916 736 26+ 771 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 385 5 391 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045

Aisyah88 490 26+ 525 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 741 26+ 770 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1170 26+ 1198 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125

darklus123 692 5 697 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 180 26+ 208 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.01125
cryp24x 424 26+ 451 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 777 26+ 805 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 305 26+ 335 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 720 26+ 752 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 556 26+ 595 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Question123 224 5 234 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.0035 ranks up
amaral1977 204 5 209 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL 0.0035 ranks up



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5464 26+ 5492 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 1967 26+ 2001 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 500 3 505 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0 twitter campaign posts arent constructive
felicita 1398 0 1402 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 972 26+ 999 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 347 5 355 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 471 26+ 497 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 694 5 700 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
mundang 1294 26+ 1324 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y 0.01375
isen 922 5 927 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 582 26+ 608 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 171 5 179 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Bitcoin0916 771 26+ 803 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 391 5 396 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 525 26+ 555 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 770 26+ 799 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1198 26+ 1225 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
darklus123 697 0 697 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
illusioNiZt 208 5 236 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045 spammy junk mainly
cryp24x 451 26+ 478 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 805 26+ 834 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 335 26+ 363 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 752 26+ 782 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 595 26+ 637 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 234 26+ 267 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 209 0 211 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL N 0



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5492 26+ 5522 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2001 26+ 2030 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 505 5 512 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1402 5 1411 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 999 26+ 1026 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 355 5 361 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 497 26+ 524 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 700 5 707 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
mundang 1324 1ECN5S8HTJN7AZV8Y5UviBctXAr8ZuznvW Y left
isen 927 5 932 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 608 26+ 640 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 179 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y left
Bitcoin0916 803 26+ 834 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y 0.01125
yhlsqj 396 5 401 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 555 26+ 590 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 799 5 824 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.0045
TheUltraElite 1225 26+ 1253 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
darklus123 697 0 697 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
illusioNiZt 236 0 239 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0
cryp24x 478 26+ 506 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 834 26+ 864 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 363 26+ 392 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 782 26+ 811 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 637 26+ 674 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 267 26+ 297 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 211 0 214 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL N 0



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5522 26+ 5555 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2030 5 2054 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
newinbtc 512 5 523 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1411 5 1423 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1026 26+ 1052 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 361 5 372 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 524 26+ 551 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 707 5 713 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055

isen 932 5 937 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 640 5 653 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.0045

Bitcoin0916 834 1H42HzuNfEcXhdL7QrQZKsrg2g5sfv4Un1 Y left
yhlsqj 401 5 406 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 590 26+ 620 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 824 26+ 853 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
TheUltraElite 1253 26+ 1281 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01125
darklus123 697 5 702 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 239 5 246 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 506 26+ 534 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 864 26+ 894 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
shamzbkueworld 392 5 418 1LpD7xjzadB69kw95Prf6H3zTy57HzgivH Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 811 26+ 839 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 674 26+ 710 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 297 26+ 327 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 214 5 223 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.0045



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5555 26+ 5584 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2054 26+ 2083 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 523 0 524 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0
felicita 1423 5 1431 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1052 26+ 1079 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 372 5 380 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 551 26+ 579 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 713 5 722 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
TheUltraElite 1281 26+ 1309 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 937 5 942 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 653 26+ 684 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 215 5 221 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045

yhlsqj 406 5 411 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 620 26+ 650 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 853 26+ 882 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125

darklus123 702 5 707 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 246 5 253 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 534 26+ 562 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 894 26+ 921 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125

cangsuwuei 839 26+ 868 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 710 26+ 744 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 327 26+ 357 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 223 5 230 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.0045



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5584 26+ 5617 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2083 5 2102 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
newinbtc 524 5 535 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1431 0 1433 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1079 26+ 1106 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 380 5 394 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 579 26+ 606 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 722 731 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
TheUltraElite 1309 26+ 1337 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 942 5 949 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 684 26+ 712 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 221 5 230 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045

yhlsqj 411 0 415 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y 0
Aisyah88 650 26+ 676 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 882 26+ 915 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125

darklus123 707 5 713 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 253 5 260 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 562 26+ 590 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 921 26+ 954 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125

cangsuwuei 868 5 873 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 744 26+ 779 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 357 26+ 386 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 230 5 238 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.0045



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5617 26+ 5660 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2102 26+ 2134 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 535 5 547 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1433 0 1437 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1106 26+ 1133 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 394 5 404 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 606 26+ 633 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 731 5 740 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
TheUltraElite 1337 26+ 1365 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 949 5 955 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 712 26+ 742 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 230 5 237 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045

yhlsqj 415 1GQn4G97PBAf77QqyAcUfCP7USood75Dvv Y left
Aisyah88 676 26+ 702 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 915 26+ 944 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125

darklus123 713 5 718 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 260 5 267 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 590 26+ 618 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 954 26+ 984 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125

cangsuwuei 873 5 880 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 779 26+ 813 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 386 26+ 414 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 238 5 245 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.0045



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5660 26+ 5700 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2134 26+ 2166 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 547 3 551 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0
felicita 1437 5 1443 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1133 26+ 1159 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 404 5 416 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 633 26+ 660 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 740 5 747 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
TheUltraElite 1365 26+ 1393 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 955 5 960 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 742 26+ 770 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 237 5 244 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 702 26+ 735 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 944 26+ 972 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 718 5 723 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 267 5 273 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 618 26+ 646 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 984 26+ 1014 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 880 5 886 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 813 26+ 844 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 414 26+ 444 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 245 5 252 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.0045



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5700 26+ 5731 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2166 5 2183 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
newinbtc 551 5 562 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1443 0 1445 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1159 26+ 1186 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 416 26+ 444 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.01375
Rinder 660 26+ 687 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
Barcode_ 747 5 754 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y 0.0055
TheUltraElite 1393 26+ 1421 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 960 5 966 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 770 26+ 799 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y 0.01125
ibuddy122505 244 5 251 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 735 26+ 766 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 972 26+ 999 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 723 0 725 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
illusioNiZt 273 5 280 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 646 26+ 674 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 1014 26+ 1042 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 886 26+ 913 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 844 26+ 878 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 444 26+ 473 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 252 5 266 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.0045



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5731 26+ 5761 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2183 5 2196 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
newinbtc 562 5 569 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1445 5 1462 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1186 26+ 1212 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 444 5 454 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 687 5 712 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
Barcode_ 754 1BmmXu4kJo3NA7Da3yn6giWGvHNR9xibjg Y left
TheUltraElite 1421 26+ 1449 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 966 5 971 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
pealr12 799 3BEa6XHZh7cQizQYCeDY5XtAjj13kvHD8w Y left
ibuddy122505 251 5 258 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 766 26+ 793 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 999 26+ 1032 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 725 5 750 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 280 5 287 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 674 26+ 703 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125
ArdiPrabowo 1042 26+ 1069 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01125
cangsuwuei 913 5 920 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 878 26+ 911 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 473 26+ 502 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 266 26+ 296 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5761 26+ 5793 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2196 26+ 2227 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 569 5 575 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1462 5 1469 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1212 26+ 1240 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 454 5 460 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 712 26+ 741 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
ArdiPrabowo 1069 26+ 1096 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1449 26+ 1477 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 971 5 980 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

ibuddy122505 258 5 267 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 793 26+ 819 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1032 26+ 1061 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 750 26+ 776 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.01125
illusioNiZt 287 5 294 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 703 26+ 731 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0.01125

cangsuwuei 920 5 940 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 911 26+ 942 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 502 26+ 530 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 296 26+ 326 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125

BillCoin member 66 5 71 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5793 26+ 5827 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2227 5 2253 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.0075
newinbtc 575 5 593 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1469 5 1474 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1240 26+ 1267 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 460 5 472 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 741 5 765 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
ArdiPrabowo 1096 26+ 1124 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1477 26+ 1505 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 980 5 985 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due

ibuddy122505 267 5 274 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 819 26+ 848 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.0045
btcdiggingmaster 1061 26+ 1090 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 776 5 781 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 294 5 302 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 731 0 730 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0

cangsuwuei 940 0 938 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0
Idrisu 942 26+ 976 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 530 26+ 559 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 326 0 327 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0

BillCoin member 71 5 78 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5827 26+ 5860 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2253 26+ 2291 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 593 5 602 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1474 0 1478 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1267 26+ 1294 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 472 5 479 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 765 26+ 791 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
ArdiPrabowo 1124 26+ 1150 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1505 26+ 1533 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 985 0 987 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y 0
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ibuddy122505 274 5 280 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045
Aisyah88 848 26+ 875 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1090 26+ 1119 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 781 5 786 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 302 5 309 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 730 0 730 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y 0
cangsuwuei 938 26+ 965 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 976 26+ 1011 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 559 26+ 588 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 327 26+ 364 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125
BillCoin member 78 5 86 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5860 26+ 5891 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2291 26+ 2318 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 602 26+ 632 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.01875
felicita 1478 5 1486 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1294 26+ 1318 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 479 0 479 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0
Rinder 790 5 795 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
ArdiPrabowo 1150 26+ 1180 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1533 26+ 1560 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
isen 987 1DTGuYSQ66275ThBHFmD8VwbY1J6HvtwiK Y left
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ibuddy122505 280 5 286 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0045 rank up
Aisyah88 875 26+ 905 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1119 26+ 1147 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 786 0 789 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0
illusioNiZt 309 5 316 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cryp24x 730 1MojKCxBdRvx64GARCH9ZUixMMUkZRaPBi Y left
cangsuwuei 965 5 987 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 1011 26+ 1041 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 585 26+ 613 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 364 26+ 396 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125
BillCoin member 86 5 92 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5891 26+ 5927 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2318 26+ 2353 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 626 5 636 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1486 5 1493 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1318 26+ 1345 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 479 5 485 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 795 5 800 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
ArdiPrabowo 1180 26+ 1210 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1560 26+ 1588 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u Y 0.01375
ibuddy122505 286 5 292 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Aisyah88 905 26+ 935 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1147 26+ 1184 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 789 5 794 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 316 5 324 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 987 26+ 1016 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 1041 26+ 1071 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 613 5 637 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.0045
amaral1977 396 26+ 423 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125

BillCoin member 92 5 99 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5927 26+ 5960 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2351 26+ 2391 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 636 5 650 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1493 5 1502 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1345 26+ 1372 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 485 5 492 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 799 5 804 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.0055
ArdiPrabowo 1209 26+ 1237 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1584 26+ 1617 35gzaRGwKYAbuWN1LwzM5sZWVRQjp2VsdV Y 0.01375
ibuddy122505 292 5 301 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Aisyah88 935 26+ 965 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1184 26+ 1224 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 794 5 800 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 324 5 333 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 1008 26+ 1046 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 1071 26+ 1104 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 637 5 650 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.0045
amaral1977 421 26+ 452 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125

BillCoin member 99 5 105 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5960 26+ 5992 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2391 26+ 2425 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0.01875
newinbtc 650 0 654 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0
felicita 1502 5 1508 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1372 26+ 1398 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 492 0 495 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0
Rinder 804 26+ 830 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
ArdiPrabowo 1237 26+ 1267 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1617 26+ 1645 35gzaRGwKYAbuWN1LwzM5sZWVRQjp2VsdV Y 0.01375
ibuddy122505 301 5 308 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Aisyah88 965 26+ 997 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1224 26+ 1266 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 800 5 805 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 333 5 341 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 1046 26+ 1073 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.01125
Idrisu 1104 26+ 1136 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 650 26+ 678 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 452 26+ 481 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125

BillCoin member 105 5 112 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035



Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
ThePharmacist 5992 26+ 6026 1As24mzicrYQLXDEWKGQ8ZjeyvYhgWLRAx Y 0.01875
superiorus 2425 0 2428 1PQwKUHBTUzYB62pwyYXkNFD8SGxp4anAk Y 0
newinbtc 654 5 665 1HJzSHi1kz3cduwUEaY7nr5W2hq7Jxm7fH Y 0.0075
felicita 1508 5 1519 1weed7y7ZcQYRxSAnjn3cmRMbatLj3g8j Y 0.0075
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
CraigWrightBTC 1398 26+ 1425 14YTJCsy5vuCtm7DUSCkLWWq3srQMP9qdi Y 0.01375
Cent21 495 5 502 1NhdF287izAWcj9vS8QnVUUJBvVQBQZzoK N 0.0055
Rinder 830 26+ 858 1B1LT9VMx8shUjum5ADTvJk1ZTdSYRsqbS Y 0.01375
ArdiPrabowo 1267 26+ 1297 1Cx7dNw6hPMrXYx5JS6uQUPogoEUT1Vi5F Y 0.01375
TheUltraElite 1645 26+ 1672 35gzaRGwKYAbuWN1LwzM5sZWVRQjp2VsdV Y 0.01375
ibuddy122505 305 5 311 1P6FhZreRCAUBLTVX9YbJMsW5ZpoaoJB5o Y 0.0055
Btctalk Name Starting post# Qualified posts End post # Btc Addy Avatar Y/N Pay Due
Aisyah88 997 26+ 1030 1CSjYpSqTTB8HAktqef9DSS3L1UDTNks7E Y 0.01125
btcdiggingmaster 1266 26+ 1300 3CWjvx84nfMotavDrQN9msW8gMHLtNV1E2 Y 0.01125
darklus123 805 5 810 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy Y 0.0045
illusioNiZt 341 5 348 1NRZtUg8KTKCCTntBCLb1K796fWNZmG1oG Y 0.0045
cangsuwuei 1073 5 1089 16cMRkAMJeieD6JyzSTFkmbzVTbTFEWJPb Y 0.0045
Idrisu 1136 26+ 1167 1EBjp9q3JzYvE9ij2VoeJfADXp9WCABvpz Y 0.01125
Question123 678 26+ 710 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 Y 0.01125
amaral1977 480 26+ 506 3JTcZhW2rWGW8LiWZHvft3SfMsAAC9XpyL Y 0.01125

BillCoin member 112 5 122 12LVhCXCajWzmJiPMX4yTtrgvZKvmFFzgU 0.0035


